

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (C) No. 3417 of 2017

Nandkishore Tiwari **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

Motion	
23/01/18	List this case along with WPC No. 3414 of 2017. Till then, interim protection granted earlier shall continue. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Priyanka	