

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (C) No. 3414 of 2017

Radhelal Shukla **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & others.

WPC Nos. 30/2018, 22/2018, 3417/2017, 346/2018 and 347/2018

19/03/2018	Shri Kishore Bhaduri and Shri Anand Shukla, counsel for the respective petitioners. Shri Vinay Pandey, counsel for respondents No. 3 & 4. Shri D.R. Minj, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State. Shri Vinay Pandey, Counsel for respondents No. 3 & 4 prays for and is granted three weeks' time to file reply. List these cases after three weeks. Till then, interim relief granted earlier to continue. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge

D/-