

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 3414 of 2017**Radhelal Shukla **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and Others**WPC/30/2018,WPC/22/2018,WPC/3417/2017,WPC/346/2018,WPC/**
347/2018,WPC/452/2018

25.11.2025	None for the parties. List these cases on 16.02.2026 as a fresh matter. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
Saurabh	