



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3417 of 2017

Nandkishore Tiwari **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order on Board

25/02/2026	Mr. Pawan Kesharwani, Advocate. Mr. Gary Mukhopadhyay, Addl. A.G. for the State. None for other respondents. Mr. P. Kesharwani, learned counsel submits that he may be permitted to file better application for substitution of name of legal representatives of sole petitioner. As prayed, list this case in week commencing from 16.03.2026. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
pwn	